JADORE DELUXE

Traveyo

Print Date: 16.06.2023 10:29:25

VOUCHER SALE DATE

10848003 15.06.2023 00:00

RESERVATION DETAILS

OPERATOR CHECK-IN

ITAKA 03.08.2023

CUSTOMERS

TITLE NATIONALITY FIRST NAME

Mr POLONYA
Mrs POLONYA
Chd POLONYA
Mrs POLONYA
AGENCY NOTE
HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS

CHECK-
ouT

14.08.2023

ARTUR

EDYTA

NATALIA

KORNELIA

ROOM ACCOMODATION
TYPE

TYPE

SIDE
SEA
VIEW
2

SUR NAME BIRTH DATE

SIUDAK

SIUDAK

SIUDAK

SIUDAK

Pending

03.08.1980

03.08.1981

03.08.2012

03.08.2008

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS

RESERVATION TYPE

NewReservation
FIRST
ROOM SALE SENT
BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT DATE DATE
24HUAI 3 1 0 4 1 15.06.2023 16.06.2023
00:00 10:22:06

AGE PASS. SERIAL NO PASS. NO

43

42

1

15

ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME



